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CLAYTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

2019-20 INTEREST

Checking and Savings Accounts

Cap Impr Trust
#1648350

LGIP
#03

LGIP
#04

Staff Schol
#15969-50

School Schol
#15959-50

CcCsl
#20487-50

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

TOTAL YTD

CURRENT
INTEREST RATE

50.82
42.70

93.52

0.20%

2.99
3.03

6.02

0.15%

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.10%

1,841.27
1,216.59

3,057.86

2.45%

0.13
0.00

0.13

2.45%

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.10%

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.10%

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.10%



