CLAYTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2019-20 INTEREST Checking and Savings Accounts

	General # 30058	MM # 30452	Cap Impr Trust #1648350	LGIP # 03	LGIP # 04	Staff Schol #15969-50	School Schol #15959-50	CCSI #20487-50
July	50.82	2.99	0.00	1,841.27	0.13	0.00	0.00	0.00
August	42.70	3.03	0.00	1,216.59	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
September								
October								
November								
December								
January								
February								
March								
April								
May								
June								
TOTAL YTD	93.52	6.02	0.00	3,057.86	0.13	0.00	0.00	0.00
CURRENT INTEREST RATE	0.20%	0.15%	0.10%	2.45%	2.45%	0.10%	0.10%	0.10%